

Event 8
25 AUG 2015 - 12:15

Women's 4x200m Freestyle
4x200m Nage Libre Femmes

Heats
Séries

Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 8

	Record	Splits			NOC (Relay)	Location	Date
WR	7:42.08	1:55.47	3:51.26	5:47.35	CHN - China	Rome (ITA)	30 JUL 2009
WJ	7:59.42				WORLD BEST TIME	---	26 AUG 2013
CR	7:59.42	2:00.35	3:59.69	5:59.77	USA - United States	Dubai (UAE)	26 AUG 2013

Heats

Rank	Heat	Lane	NOC / Name	R.T.	50m	100m	150m	200m	Time	FINA Points
1	2	6	USA - United States						8:01.43	Q
			SHELTON Samantha	0.77	28.49	59.39	1:30.26	2:01.24	2:01.24	
			SCHMIDT Sierra	0.22	28.34	59.06	1:30.20	2:00.78	4:02.02	
			WADE Tatum	0.32	27.86	58.23	1:28.99	1:59.87	6:01.89	
			CASE Lauren	0.36	27.49	57.93	1:28.90	1:59.54	8:01.43	
2	2	3	CAN - Canada						8:04.12	Q
			OLEKSIAK Penny	0.71	28.35	59.48	1:30.75	2:01.04	2:01.04	
			SMITH Rebecca	0.34	27.72	58.01	1:28.87	1:59.69	4:00.73	
			MCCANN Meryn	0.59	28.78	59.73	1:30.74	2:01.85	6:02.58	
			HARVEY Mary-Sophie	0.53	27.58	58.18	1:29.95	2:01.54	8:04.12	
3	2	0	RUS - Russia						8:05.56	Q
			SALAMATINA Valeriia	0.74	28.96	59.42	1:30.77	2:01.34	2:01.34	
			USTINOVA Daria S	0.12	27.45	58.10	1:29.73	2:01.81	4:03.15	
			KRIVONOGOVA Irina	0.09	28.13	59.17	1:30.71	2:01.67	6:04.82	
			KIRPICHNIKOVA Anastasiia	0.43	28.70	59.35	1:29.92	2:00.74	8:05.56	
4	1	7	AUS - Australia						8:07.14	Q
			COONEY Gemma	0.57	28.60	59.42	1:30.86	2:00.99	2:00.99	
			TITMUS Ariarne	0.46	28.85	59.62	1:31.44	2:03.01	4:04.00	
			MESSER Mikayla	0.45	29.21	1:00.51	1:32.77	2:04.29	6:08.29	
			COOK Tamsin	0.45	27.50	57.65	1:28.50	1:58.85	8:07.14	
5	1	4	ESP - Spain						8:08.02	Q
			SANCHEZ Elisa	0.76	28.73	59.78	1:31.34	2:02.69	2:02.69	
			RODRIGUEZ Laura	0.14	28.98	1:00.58	1:32.03	2:02.88	4:05.57	
			CANO Marta	0.36	28.44	59.64	1:31.05	2:01.85	6:07.42	
			ZAMORANO Africa	0.19	28.58	59.29	1:30.50	2:00.60	8:08.02	
6	1	3	ITA - Italy						8:08.13	Q
			CERACCHI Rachele	0.73	28.73	59.12	1:30.38	2:01.92	2:01.92	
			ROSA Martina	0.53	29.35	1:01.03	1:32.39	2:03.67	4:05.59	
			CAPONI Linda	0.11	27.97	58.58	1:29.59	2:00.39	6:05.98	
			QUADARELLA Simona	0.35	28.56	59.53	1:31.04	2:02.15	8:08.13	
7	2	4	JPN - Japan						8:09.36	Q
			IKEE Rikako	0.70	28.44	59.82	1:31.07	2:01.11	2:01.11	
			MOCHIDA Sachi	0.38	27.58	58.28	1:29.74	2:01.19	4:02.30	
			MAKINO Hiroko	0.31	28.84	1:00.35	1:32.41	2:03.62	6:05.92	
			ITO Haruno	0.35	29.33	1:00.90	1:32.39	2:03.44	8:09.36	
8	1	1	CHN - China						8:10.04	Q
			TANG Yuting	0.66	27.88	58.67	1:30.32	2:01.48	2:01.48	
			WANG Siqi	0.12	27.79	58.56	1:30.50	2:02.17	4:03.65	
			LIN Xintong	0.36	28.05	59.97	1:32.68	2:04.26	6:07.91	
			DONG Fuwei	0.13	28.56	59.94	1:31.39	2:02.13	8:10.04	

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA

Event 8
25 AUG 2015 - 12:15

Women's 4x200m Freestyle
4x200m Nage Libre Femmes

Heats
Séries

Results Summary

EVENT NUMBER 8

Heats

Rank	Heat	Lane	NOC / Name	R.T.	50m	100m	150m	200m	Time	FINA Points
9	2	1	BRA - Brazil						8:12.30	
			HEITMANN Maria Paula	0.60	28.89	59.57	1:30.69	2:01.03	2:01.03	
			RAURICH Rafaela	0.27	27.79	58.47	1:29.33	2:00.69	4:01.72	
			RONCATTO Gabrielle	0.68	28.86	1:00.27	1:31.81	2:02.73	6:04.45	
			BRAGA Luisa	0.29	29.21	1:01.04	1:34.36	2:07.85	8:12.30	
10	2	2	GER - Germany						8:18.86	
			GOTTWALD Katrin	0.77	28.84	1:00.28	1:32.48	2:05.01	2:05.01	
			RIEDEMANN Laura	0.24	29.03	1:01.11	1:33.76	2:05.34	4:10.35	
			HOPINK Lisa Katharina	0.22	28.63	59.77	1:30.87	2:02.18	6:12.53	
			JUNGKLAUS Alina	0.34	29.16	1:00.97	1:33.86	2:06.33	8:18.86	
11	1	6	SIN - Singapore						8:22.72	
			CHUE Christie	0.66	29.02	1:00.49	1:32.83	2:05.11	2:05.11	
			QUAH Jing Wen	0.38	28.59	1:00.40	1:34.45	2:07.53	4:12.64	
			WANG Chloe	0.10	28.42	1:00.59	1:33.46	2:05.98	6:18.62	
			TSENG Rachel	0.18	28.78	1:00.75	1:32.76	2:04.10	8:22.72	
12	2	8	MEX - Mexico						8:36.87	
			MOUSSIER Andrea	0.71	30.35	1:03.27	1:37.61	2:11.66	2:11.66	
			SANDOVAL Martha	0.00	28.91	1:01.07	1:35.46	2:09.65	4:21.31	
			VILLA Alexa	0.56	29.47	1:03.08	1:37.72	2:10.38	6:31.69	
			JASPEADO Natalia	0.19	28.10	59.64	1:32.46	2:05.18	8:36.87	
13	2	7	HKG - Hong Kong						8:48.95	
			LEUNG Ho Ching	0.61	29.33	1:01.29	1:35.56	2:09.87	2:09.87	
			TAM Hoi Lam	0.28	28.92	1:02.26	1:37.12	2:11.25	4:21.12	
			LAU Sze Wing	0.29	30.41	1:05.56	1:43.22	2:18.71	6:39.83	
			TANG Tsoi Lam Katii	0.50	28.95	1:01.93	1:35.70	2:09.12	8:48.95	
14	1	5	ARU - Aruba						8:55.63	
			MADURO Rebecca	0.70	30.06	1:02.70	1:37.05	2:11.77	2:11.77	
			TIMMER Elisabeth	0.40	31.05	1:05.62	1:41.93	2:17.56	4:29.33	
			VAN DEN BERG Andrea	0.49	30.34	1:04.28	1:39.68	2:14.55	6:43.88	
			KOCK Flory	0.51	29.82	1:03.75	1:38.33	2:11.75	8:55.63	
15	2	5	IND - India						8:59.24	
			VISHWANATH Malavika	0.82	29.73	1:01.37	1:34.51	2:07.45	2:07.45	
			AISHWARYA Selvakumar	0.75	32.79	1:08.45	1:46.31	2:24.11	4:31.56	
			GOWDA Damini	0.49	30.72	1:04.94	1:39.92	2:14.17	6:45.73	
			GANDHI Monique	0.51	30.58	1:04.34	1:39.18	2:13.51	8:59.24	
16	1	2	PAR - Paraguay						9:28.21	
			JARA Ana	0.73	31.31	1:05.76	1:41.23	2:16.36	2:16.36	
			ESCOBAR Melissa	0.48	32.85	1:09.62	1:47.35	2:24.74	4:41.10	
			GIMENEZ Erika	0.51	32.78	1:09.39	1:48.58	2:27.84	7:08.94	
			PICCARDO Stefania	0.28	31.14	1:06.36	1:43.08	2:19.27	9:28.21	
	1	8	KEN - Kenya						DNS	

Legend:

CR	Championship record	DNS	Did not start	Q	Qualified for the next phase	R.T.	Reaction time
WJ	World Junior record	WR	World record				

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA